BESATTNINGSREGATTAN 2024

DJULOSJION, KATRINEHOLM

KATRINEHOLMS KANOTKLUBB
14.09.2024 - 15.09.2024

RACE 6 D 18 K2 200 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

8

STENING Rut
HEURLIN Ellen

TYREBRANT Nelly
JOHANSSON Linnea

LARSSON Alma
JENTZEN Elsa

NYQVIST lise
BLOMQVIST Emma

UPPENBERG Esther
LUTHIN Linda

LINDBERG Alina
SUNDSTROM Tilda

BACKLUND Alva
BOHM Elina

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2024

Created on 21.11.2024 17:07:34 | Page 1 of 1

KLUB

KaKK
KFKS

LOKK
HmMKK

HuKK
KFKS

BKK
MoKK

JKK
KFKS

MoKK
BKK

BrkK
LdKF

SAT 09:25

RESULTAT
47:91

49:41

50:13

50:61

52:53

57:09

1:01:13

Generated by RaceManager



