

RACE 6 D 18 K2 200 FINAL

SAT 09:25

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	8	STENING Rut HEURLIN Ellen	KäKK KFKS	47:91
2	4	TYREBRANT Nelly JOHANSSON Linnea	LöKK HmKK	49:41
3	5	LARSSON Alma JENTZEN Elsa	HuKK KFKS	50:13
4	9	NYQVIST Ilse BLOMQVIST Emma	BKK MoKK	50:61
5	3	UPPENBERG Esther LUTHIN Linda	JKK KFKS	52:53
6	6	LINDBERG Alina SUNDSTRÖM Tilda	MoKK BKK	57:09
7	7	BÄCKLUND Alva BÖHM Elina	BrKK LdKF	1:01:13